
CASTLEBERRY HIGH SCHOOL
BOYS BASKETBALL SCHEDULE

2020-21
DATE DAY TEAMS OPPONENT LOCATION TIME TIME TIME

9th JV V
November 17 Tuesday F/JV/V Paradise Away 5:00 PM (S) 6:30 PM 8:00 PM

November 20 Friday F/JV/V Venus Away 4:30 PM 6:00 PM 7:30 PM

November 21 Saturday JV/V Diamond Hill-Jarvis Away - 10:00 AM 11:30 AM

November 24 Tuesday JV/V Palmer Home - 11:00 AM 12:30 PM

November 28 Saturday F/JV/V Northside Away - 10:30 PM 12:00 PM

December 1 Tuesday F/JV/V Fort Worth Country Day Away 4:45 PM 6:15 PM 7:45 PM

December 1 Tuesday JV/V Santo Away 5:00 PM 6:30 PM

December 4 Friday JV/V Alvord Away - 5:00 PM 5:00 PM

December 8 Tuesday F/JV/V Mineral Wells Home 5:00 PM 6:30 PM 8:00 PM

December 11 Friday JV/V Carter-Riverside Away 5:00 PM 6:30 PM

December 12 Saturday F/JV/V Gainesville Home 5:00 PM 6:30 PM 8:00 PM

December 15 Tuesday F/JV/V Godley Away 4:30 PM 6:00 PM 7:30 PM

December 17 Thursday F/JV/V Godley Away 4:30 PM 5:00 PM 6:00 PM

December 18 Friday JV/V Diamond Hill-Jarvis Away - 5:00 PM 6:30 PM

December 18 Friday V Lake Country Christian School Away - - 7:30 PM

December 29 Tuesday F/JV/V *Krum Away 12:00 PM (S) 12:00 PM 1:30 PM

January 2 Saturday F/JV/V *Decatur Home 11:30 AM (N) 10:00 AM (N) 1:00 PM

January 5 Tuesday F/JV/V *Argyle Away 6:30 PM (S) 5:00 PM (S) 8:00 PM

January 8 Friday F/JV/V *Bridgeport Home 6:30 PM (N) 5:00 PM (N) 8:00 PM

January 12 Tuesday *District BYE - - -

January 15 Friday F/JV/V *Lake Worth Home 6:30 PM (S) 5:00 PM 8:00 PM

January 19 Tuesday F/JV/V *Springtown Away 6:30 PM (N) 5:00 PM 8:00 PM

January 22 Friday F/JV/V *Krum Home 6:30 PM (N) 5:00 PM 8:00 PM

January 23 Saturday F/JV/V *Lake Worth Home TBD TBD TBD

January 26 Tuesday F/JV/V *Decatur Away 6:30 PM (S) 5:00 PM 8:00 PM

January 29 Friday F/JV/V *Argyle Home 6:30 PM (N) 5:00 PM 8:00 PM

February 2 Tuesday F/JV/V *Bridgeport Away 6:30 PM (S) 5:00 PM 8:00 PM

February 5 Friday *District BYE - - -

February 9 Tuesday F/JV/V *Lake Worth Away 5:00 PM 6:30 PM 8:00 PM

February 12 Friday F/JV/V *Springtown (PN) Home 5:00 PM 6:30 PM 8:00 PM

* Denotes District Game

NOTE: ALL GAMES TO BE PLAYED IN THE CHS COMPETITION GYM OR OPPOSING SCHOOLS 
MAIN GYM UNLESS OTHERWISE NOTED.

(S) OPPOSING SCHOOL SECONDARY GYM

(N) CHS NORTH GYM (PN) PARENT NIGHT

Head Coach:  Bart Beasley

Assistant Coaches:  Ian Story, Zach Taylor

Head Athletic Trainer : Taylar Ogden

Executive Director of Student Services:   Lenny Lasher 

Prinicpal:  Cathy Williams

Superintendent:  Dr. John Ramos                                                                 
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